PPC65-1510S
IP65-compliant 15-inch
Fanless Panel PC
 The PPC65’s enclosure is constructed of heavy-duty brushed
aluminum alloy. Aluminum was chosen because it provides
excellent shielding from light, RFI/EMI, or infrared radiation.
It has a high strength-to-weight ratio making it rugged and
durable. Aluminum will not rust like steel and is corrosion

Product names of other companies may be trademarks of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information
(See website for complete ordering information and accessories.)
Panel PC
PPC65-1510S-2G-0 IP65 PPC, 15”, Silver, 2G RAM, No HDD
Standard Ordering Confi gurations
WinSystems off ers 12.1-inch, 17-inch, and 19-inch sizes as
well as the 15-inch version. These standard units are
available as a 12VDC input version or a wide voltage input
version.  An optional rotating hard disk is available.  Also
custom bezel inlays are available. Contact a WinSystems’
factory application engineer with your specifi c needs.
Technical Support and Custom Confi gurations
WinSystems off ers free support to speed your initial design
cycle into production. Our engineers are dedicated to
answering your questions.
If you do not see a product or feature listed in this data
sheet that you require, please contact us. We may have a
product in development, know of another source, or per-
haps can modify existing product to serve your needs.
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-1024M-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-2048M-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-4096M-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-8192M-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS
High-Speed Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CF-DC-A-1GB-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CF-DC-A-2GB-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CF-DC-A-4GB-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS